                             -
t
BAND  -1
2
Innovative Communication Solutionsions
LNB
SIMULTANEOUS-BANDS
1000DX EXT.REF.

IF Frequency  L 950 ~ 1950 MHz 950 ~ 1700 MHz
H 950 ~ 2000 MHz 950 ~ 2000 MHz
HOW TO ORDER
L 10.7 ~ 11.7 GHz
H 11.7 ~ 12.75 GHz
L 10.95 ~ 11.7 GHz
H 11.7 ~ 12.75 GHz
1008DXN-1
-
-1 L
H
2 L
BANND
HOW TO INSTALL
CONNECTOR	 F - Standard
N - Optional
NOISE FIGURE 	 0.8 dB
LNB SERIES #